
 

 

 

 RESULTS OF INTERMURAL COMPETITION - 2017-18 
 

STD IX   
 

SHIP WRECK 

   

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SANJAY. R. SHARMA 

LITHIKA. M 

SRINIDHI. D. R 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HARINI SREE. S 

MANOKAR. V 

KRISH MISHRA 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

DWARITHAA. B 

GANESH. T 

ADITYA NARAYANAN. M 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. KOUSHIK RAGAVENDAR. G IX E I 



 

 

 

ADZAP  IX - A 

 

  S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

BHARATH SARAVANAN 

GOPALAN. S 

NAVEEN SHANKAR CHOUDHORY 

NIHAR CHHABRA 

SHREYAS SAI. R 

ATUL JOSEPH PHLIP 

DHRUV NARAYAN TRIPATHY 

MEHA SETH 

ROSHNI AGARWAL 

SRINIDHI. D. R 

YASH KHANDELWAL 

HEMITH NAAG. O. V 

RANGANATH. G 

SARANYA SARATHY 

SATVIK GORTI 

SREEVATHSAN. V 

TARUN GOPAL. S  

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

ADZAP -  IX - B 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18. 

PRASHANTH. S 

SIDDHARTH. S 

MIR MAZEER  UD-DIN HASSAN 

GOKULAKAAMESH. P 

GANESH. T 

DEVADARSHAN. K 

AISHWARYA. M 

ASHRAF. S. A 

HARINI SHRI. R 

HARSHITHA. M 

SADHANA. K 

UDHAYA MURTHY P.S. 

KRISH MISHRA 

NAZEEHA KAUSAR 

RITHANYA. A. B 

SHAARAN. S. R 

SRINATH RAMESH 

YAZHINI. K 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

ADZAP  - IX - C 

 

 

  

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18. 

HARISH. D 

DANUSH KUMAR. S 

SHRIRAM. B 

SUDHARSINI. M 

PRATHIKSHA. S 

DWARITHAA. B 

LAKSHMII  NARASIMHAN. S 

DEEPAN KUMAAR. A 

ADITYA NARAYANAN. M 

NARAAYANAN. T 

SHWETHA. R 

SWETHA MURALI 

LEECHITA. G 

VARSHA. K. S 

PRIYANKA BHARATHI. L. N 

KIRTI. S 

SMRITHI. B 

NEHA. J. B 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

ADZAP - IX - D 

 

 S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18. 

RAGHAV. S 

SHRICHARAN. S 

BALA MUTHU KRISHNAN. M 

SRINIKA. K 

HASNA. S 

PREETHIKA. S 

SNEHA ANAND 

HARINI PADMA. M 

SANADHA PRABHU 

JESLYN OVIYA. C 

MALAVIKA SOWMINI. A 

RAKSHITA. T. S 

SACHIN. A 

PRASSHANTH. C. V 

AASHISH KUMAR. S 

ASHWIN KUMAR. D. R 

SHREYAS NARAYAN MURTHY. A 

GOKUL. R 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

ADZAP - IX - E 

 

 

 

  

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17. 

18. 

HARSHINEE. R 

PUSHKALA. S 

NAKULASRI. V 

RISHIKA. R. V 

DINESH. B. S 

VISHAL. S 

ANANYA MANIKANDAN 

RAASHIKA.. M 

SURYA. S 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 

ROSHAN JACE 

KISHORE KUMAR 

RAGHURAM VENKATESAN 

KOUSHIK RAGAVENDRA. G 

SAI KISHORE. M 

DIVYASRI. U. S 

SHRI DHANYA. K 

SWEDHA. S 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

DUMB  CHARADES  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ADITYA SHANKAR. D. 

CHOUDHURY 

CHILUKURI KRISHNA CHAITANYA 

SATVIK GORTI 

NAVEEN SHANKAR CHOUDHURY 

SHREYAS SAI. R 

SAI PRADEEP. N 

HEMITH NAAG. O. V 

RANGANATH. G 

TARUN GOPAL. S 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HARINISHRI. R 

HARSHITHA. M 

SADHANA. K 

KRISH MISHRA 

SHAARAN. S. R 

SRINATH RAMESH 

APARNAA. T 

HARINI SHREE. M. R 

SRINIKA. K 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX D 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

 

DUMB  CHARADES  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

NIVEDHA RENGARAJ 

SREYA. M. L 

ABHANI. N 

LEECHITA. G 

KIRTI. S 

PRIYANKA BHARATI  .L. N 

SUDHARSINI. M 

DWARITHAA. B 

PRATHIKSHA. S 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SHRUTHI DEIVANAI. S. A 

VARSHA. K. S 

NIHARIKA NARRA 

RAGHAV. S 

SRICHARAN. S 

BALA MUTHUKRISHNAN .M 

HARISRIVATSAN. S 

MATHU. E 

ADHITYAN. R 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

 

DUMB  CHARADES  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HARSHINEE. R 

SANJANA. J 

NAKUSRI. V 

PUSHKALA. S 

RISHIKA. R. V 

KHADAMBARI. K 

RAGHURAM VANKATESAN 

DIVYASRI. U. S 

KOUSHIK RAGAVENDRA. G 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

TATOO  MAKING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

LAKSHANYA. V. KANNA 

SRUTHI RAMASUBRAMANIAN 

SRUTHI SURESH 

VAISHNAVAHARRINI. B 

PAVINAP PRIYAA 

SHREYA. S. VITTAL 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

AISHWARYA. M 

HARSHITHA. M 

DEEPA. N 

NAZEEHA KAUSAR 

KAASHNI PRIYANKA .S 

SOWMYA. K 

RITHANYA. A. B 

YAZHINI. K 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 



 

 

TATOO MAKING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

SREYA. M. L 

AISHWARYA KOPIKA. R. U 

KIRTI. S 

LEECHITA. G 

SHWETHA. R 

SWETHA MURALI 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

VARSHA. K. S 

NIHARIKA NARRA 

TANUJAA. R. K 

SHRUTHI DEIVANAI. S. A 

GURU. T. S 

BALA MUTHU KRISHNAN. M 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 



 

 

 

 

TATOO MAKING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

DEEKSHITHA. A 

RAASIKA. M 

HARSHINEE. R 

SANJANA. J 

SWEDHA. S 

SAI KISHORE. M 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 



 

 

 

POSTER DESIGNING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

LAKSHANYA. V. KANNA 

HARSHITA RAJESH 

 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

MIR MAZEER–UD- IN-HASSAN 

RAGHUL. R 

SADHANA. K 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

NIVEDHA RENGARAJ 

NEHA. J. B 

LEECHITA. G 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SHRUTHI DEIVANAI. S. A 

HARINI PADMA. M 

VARSHA. K. S 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

RAASIKA. M 

SHRI DHANYA. K 

NAKULASRI. V 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

SPELL BEE & ANAGRAMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SRIPADA SAI NIVEDITA 

SHREYA. S. VITTAL 

SANJAY. R. SHARMA 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

KRISH MISHRA 

HARIPRIYAA. S 

ANIRUDH. S 

NAZEEHA KAUSAR 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

GANESH. T 

AISHWARYA. G 

PRATHIKSHA. S 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HASNA. S 

SANANDHA PRABHU 

JESLYN OVIYA. C 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

NAKULA SRI. V 

SAI LAKSHMI. S 

DIVYA SRI. U. S 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

PANDORA’S BOX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ROSHNI AGARWAL 

SARANYA SARATHY 

BHAVISHYA. S. M 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

KRIPANAND. M 

HARINI SREE. S 

DEEPA. N 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HARISH. D 

ABHANI. N 

LEECHITA. G 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SHRI CHARAN. S 

SACHIN. A 

AASHISH KUMAR. S 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

PRATHIKSHA. M 

DIVYA SRI. U. S 

SAI LAKSHMI. S 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

FREE WRITING - ENGLISH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

PRAJIT. R 

HARSHITA RAJESH 

 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HARI PRIYAA. S 

DEEPA. N 

HARSHITHA. M 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

DWARITHAA. B 

LEECHITA. G 

AISHWARYA KOPIKA. R. U 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SRINIKA. K 

HARINI PADMA. M 

SHRUTHI DEIVANAI. S. A 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

RAGURAM VENKATESAN 

SANJANA. J 

DIVYASRI. U. S 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

ORATORICAL COMPETITION - ENGLISH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SATVIK GORTI 

SRUTHI SURESH 

ATUL JOSEPH PHILIP 

PRA 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

PRASHANTH. S 

HARINISHREE. M. R 

SADHANA. K 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

ADITYA NARAYANAN. M 

SWETHA MURALI 

DWARITHAA. B 

AISHWARYA KOPIKA. R. U 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

RAGHAV. S 

HASNA. S 

SNEHA ANAND 

SREE NIVEDITAA. S 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

RAASIKA. M 

SANJANA. J 

SHYAM MUKESH. K. L 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

 

GROUP  SONG - PATRIOTIC SONG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

LAKSHMII  NARASIMHAN .S 

SWETHA MURALI 

YAGNASHREE. V 

ADITYA NARAYANAN .M 

SHWETHA. R 

SNEHA ANAND 

HARINI PADMA. M 

JESLYN OVIYA. C 

RAKSHITHA. T. S 

MALAVIKA SOWMINI .A 

ANANYA. C 

BHAVISHYA. S. M 

SHREYAS SAI. R 

SRIPADA SAI NIVEDITA 

VAISHNAVAHARRINI .B 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

 

HERITAGE  QUIZ  FINALS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

GOPALAN. S 

SIDDHARTH. S 

SMRITHI. B 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

SRUTHI. R 

AISHWARYA KOPIKA. R. U 

ROSHNI AGARWAL 

YAGNASHREE. V 

SHRICHARAN  .S 

IX A 

IX B 

IX C 

IX A 

IX A 

IX C 

IX A 

IX C 

IX D 

 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

 

DANCE - O - TUNE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 HARSHITA. M 

HARINI SHRI. R 

SADHANA. K 

AISHWARYA. G 

DHRUV NARAYAN TRIPATHY 

MEHA SETH 

ROSHNI AGARWAL 

SRINIDHI. D. R 

PRIYANKA BHARATHI. L. N 

VARSHA. K. S 

KIRTI. S 

LEECHITA. G 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

 

I 

I 

I 

I 

II 

II 

II 

II 

III 

III 

III 

III 



 

 

 

 

ORATORICAL – HINDI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE WRITING - HINDI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SRIPADA SAI NIVEDITA 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

MEHA SETH 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

PRASHANTH. S 

HARI PRIYAA. S 

HARINI SHREE. M. R 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 

 

S.No. Name of the Student 
Class & 

Sec. 
Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

SRIPADA SAI NIVEDITA 

GOPALAN. S 

MEHA SETH 

MEHA SETH 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

DEEPA. N 

KAASHNI PRIYANKA. S 

HARIPRIYAA. S 

IX B 

IX B 

IX B 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

FREE WRITING - TAMIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORATORICAL - TAMIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

AISHWARYA KOPIKA. R. U 

GANESH. T 

SWETHA MURALI 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SRINIKA. K 

RAGHAV. S 

SANANDHA PRABHU 

IX D 

IX D 

IX D 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

DIVYA SRI. U. S 

RAGHURAM VENKATESAN 

PUSHKALA. S 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 

S.No. Name of the Student Class & Sec. Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SWETHA MURALI 

SREYA. M. L 

VARSHA K.S. 

IX C 

IX C 

IX C 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ROSHAN JACE. R 

SAI LAKSHMI 

KOUSHIK RAGAVENDRA. G 

IX E 

IX E 

IX E 

I 

II 

III 



 

 

 

MODEL UNITED NATIONS ( MUN ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Name of the Student 
Class & 

Sec. 
Position 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 

ANUSHREE SARDA 

IX A 

IX A 

 

BEST DELEGATE 

HONORARY BEST DELEGATE 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

DHRUV NARAYAN TRIPATHY 

YASH KHANDELWAL 

MEHA SETH 

YAGNA SHREE. V 

IX A 

IX A 

IX A 

IX C 

BEST DELEGATE 

BEST DELEGATE 

BEST DELEGATE 

BEST DELEGATE 


